Team Modul Receives Alabama Modular Installer Certification

PRESS RELEASE UPDATED: JUN 12, 2019

TUSCALOOSA, Ala., June 12, 2019 (Newswire.com) - Modular building installer, <u>Team Modul, LLC</u> has received certification as a licensed installer in the state of Alabama. TM obtained the license to meet the requirements in the successful pursuit of multiple commercial modular installation projects in the state.

The Alabama Manufactured Housing Commission (AMHC) states that no off-site manufactured home or off-site manufactured commercial modular building shall be installed within the State of Alabama unless the installation is performed by a certified installer who is certified by the Alabama Manufactured Housing Commission. The licensure required an intensive review of the experience, an evaluation by the AMHC, in-person classroom time, successful passage of testing, and bonding.

Team Modul, LLC is a 100% Woman-Owned Small Business based in Texas that provides installation services solely to modular building dealers and direct manufacturers nationwide. During its beginnings in 2011, TM installed hundreds of commercial modular units, including permanent and temporary educational spaces, health care facilities, government housing and commercial office spaces. Project sizes range from a few thousand dollars to over two million dollars in installation scope alone. TM is an active member of the Modular Building Institute and a licensed industrialized builder in the state of Texas.

Source: Team Modul, LLC

Share:





Categories: Construction

Tags: architecture, Company, Construction, development, engineering, Industrial, industry, Modular

About Team Modul, LLC (edit)

View Website

NEWSWIRE

What is your email address?	Free PR Guide
Products	
Press Release Distribution	
Financial Distribution	
Media Database	
Media Watch	
Analytics	
Media Room	
Customer Success	
Earned Media Advantage GT	
Company	
About Us	
Blog	
Careers	
Customer Stories	
Our Media Room	
Resources	
For Journalists	

For Partners

Newsroom

PR and Earned Media Planner

RSS Feeds

Support

Contact Us

Content Guidelines

Editorial Process

Help Desk

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2005 - 2020 Newswire

f 🗹 in O

Terms of Service | Privacy | Uptime